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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Rutai Martin
 

Atletika ŠPORT HROU Bratislava 
11.400
-0,90

x
 

x
 

11.22
-0,30

x
 

11.19
-1,50

11.40
-0,90 m/s

1
08

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

3.kolo družstiev AZB staršie žiactvo + kontrolky dorast, Jri., M, Ž

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Bratislava - Mladá Garda 21.05.2025 )
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